Radov Denys Heorhiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position State Service of Export Control of Ukraine, Deputy Head
Date of dismissal July 2, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.33
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 199437.76 exceeds USD 50000

2. Amounting of declared property, cars and hard cash - 226353.62
USD increased more than five times from previous year - 32180.44
USD, and in the same time liabilities changed from 0 USD to
33549.93 USD


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/284
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/284

3. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Radova Raisa Vasylivna mother —
Radova Mariia Denysivnha daughter —
Radova Tetiana Stanislavivna wife —
Radova Halyna Heorhiivna sibling —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ee93fe15-51a8-4465-a8b1-2923a6ec44c9
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22893
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22893
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22893
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22893
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22894
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22894
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22894
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22894
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22895
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45027

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

HNep>xxaBHa cnyxba
€KCMOPTHOIr0 KOHTPOJIIO
YKpaiHn, 3aCTyNHUK ro0BuU

Hep>xaBHa cnyxba
€KCMNOPTHOIr0 KOHTPOJIIO
YKpaiHn, 3aCTyNHUK roJloBun

HNep>xaBHa cnyxba
€KCMOPTHOIr0 KOHTPOJIO
YKpaiHn, 3aCTynHUK ros1oBun

State Corporation

"Ukroboronprom", Head of
Secretariat of CEO of State
Company "Ukroboronprom

State Corporation

"Ukroboronprom", Head of
Secretariat of CEO of State
Company "Ukroboronprom"

9594,12

9 594,12

986,41

25 901,08

18 955,33

34
073,74

34
073,74

22
480,92

167
583,40

24
097,60


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411d002c-7fdb-4ce6-9b6a-6d7612605422
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a2817c1-dc0b-494f-9ac4-6387a5f03398
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f54b7c48-2328-4e1a-8f0e-ddd2c11564aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5543e50-d831-4b39-b234-60db12a9204a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcd16daf-3fee-4f12-a2c0-a0c394abfe44

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

72
000,00

52
340,00

52
340,00

GBP 4
763,00
GBP

415,00

GBP 4
763,00
GBP

415,00

50
000,00

100
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411d002c-7fdb-4ce6-9b6a-6d7612605422
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411d002c-7fdb-4ce6-9b6a-6d7612605422
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411d002c-7fdb-4ce6-9b6a-6d7612605422
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a2817c1-dc0b-494f-9ac4-6387a5f03398
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a2817c1-dc0b-494f-9ac4-6387a5f03398
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a2817c1-dc0b-494f-9ac4-6387a5f03398
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f54b7c48-2328-4e1a-8f0e-ddd2c11564aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f54b7c48-2328-4e1a-8f0e-ddd2c11564aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f54b7c48-2328-4e1a-8f0e-ddd2c11564aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5543e50-d831-4b39-b234-60db12a9204a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5543e50-d831-4b39-b234-60db12a9204a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5543e50-d831-4b39-b234-60db12a9204a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcd16daf-3fee-4f12-a2c0-a0c394abfe44

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcd16daf-3fee-4f12-a2c0-a0c394abfe44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcd16daf-3fee-4f12-a2c0-a0c394abfe44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411d002c-7fdb-4ce6-9b6a-6d7612605422
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a2817c1-dc0b-494f-9ac4-6387a5f03398
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f54b7c48-2328-4e1a-8f0e-ddd2c11564aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5543e50-d831-4b39-b234-60db12a9204a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcd16daf-3fee-4f12-a2c0-a0c394abfe44

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

3121.0 sq.

3121.0 sq.

3121.0 sq.

3121.0 sq.

3121.0 sq.

241.2 sq.

241.2 sq.

241.2 sq.

241.2 sq.

241.2 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

163.5 sq.
(2)

163.5 sq.
(2)

163.5 sq.
(2)

163.5 sq.
(2)

263.4 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411d002c-7fdb-4ce6-9b6a-6d7612605422
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a2817c1-dc0b-494f-9ac4-6387a5f03398
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f54b7c48-2328-4e1a-8f0e-ddd2c11564aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5543e50-d831-4b39-b234-60db12a9204a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcd16daf-3fee-4f12-a2c0-a0c394abfe44
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411d002c-7fdb-4ce6-9b6a-6d7612605422
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a2817c1-dc0b-494f-9ac4-6387a5f03398
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f54b7c48-2328-4e1a-8f0e-ddd2c11564aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5543e50-d831-4b39-b234-60db12a9204a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcd16daf-3fee-4f12-a2c0-a0c394abfe44

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2019 —
2018 —

2017 —

2016 ¢ Mercedes-Benz
E200Kompressor 2005


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_411d002c-7fdb-4ce6-9b6a-6d7612605422
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a2817c1-dc0b-494f-9ac4-6387a5f03398
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f54b7c48-2328-4e1a-8f0e-ddd2c11564aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5543e50-d831-4b39-b234-60db12a9204a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcd16daf-3fee-4f12-a2c0-a0c394abfe44

CAREER:

Aug. 21, 2019 — till July 2, 2020

Aug. 21, 2019 — till Oct. 2, 2019

Aug. 14, 2019 — till Aug. 21, 2019

— till 2016

-
DOSSIER:

State Service of Export Control
of Ukraine, Deputy Head

State Service of Export Control
of Ukraine, a.i. Director

State Service of Export Control
of Ukraine, Deputy Head

Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine, Director of the
Department of Antimonopoly
Committee of Ukraine

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/284
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/284
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/284
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/284
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/284
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/284
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/77
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/77
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/6994#dossier

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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